RED DE ENSAY0S

CULTIVO MAIZ

ENSAYO CREA REGION SUR DE SANTA FE

TEODELINA - SANTA FE

aLzlsenias @nord

FECHA TEMPRANA
COSECHA 2018

EMPRESA
DEKALB
LIMAGRAIN
BREVANT
ALZ AGRO
LA TUERETA
BREVANT
DEKALB
DEKALB
PIONEER
NIDERA
NIDERA
DON MARIO
PIONEER
PIONEER
LIMAGRAIN
KWS
NIDERA
LIMAGRAIN
KWS

HIBRIDO
DK 72-70 VT3P
SRM 6620 MGRR
NEXT 22.6 PW
NORD ACRUX PW

LT 721 VT3P

DS 507 PW
DK 72-20 VT3P
DK 72-10 VT3P

P 2109 YHR
AX 7784 VT3P
AX 7917 VT3P
DM 2772 VT3P

P 1815 VYHR

P 2005 YHR
SRM 566 VT3P
3916 GL Stack
AX 7761 VT3P
LG 30775 VT3P
4500 GL Stack

PROMEDIO ENSAYO

RENDIMIENTO
18331
17457
17429
17220
17201
17197
16955
16865
16422
16246
16114
15780
15529
15514
15376
15295
14573
14191
12556




